
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not qualified 
NS 
NS 

No. 
71 
34 
04 
98 
7 

54 
53 
17 
86 
66 
75 
43 
76 
24 
3 

97 
27 

175 
45 

134 
32 
92 

21 
77 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 

NS 
NS 

Class 
EP 
EP 
GTL 
GTL 
FP 
FP 
HP 
EP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
B-SPEC
FP 
B-SPEC
HP 
GTL 
B-SPEC
FP 
FP 
B-SPEC
FP 
HP 

EP 
EP 

Name 
Matt Reynolds 
Jesse Prather 
Jonathan Goodale 
Roy Lopshire 
Eric Prill 
Chuck Mathis 
Ralf Lindow 
Steve Smyczek 
Randy Wagner 
Riley Salyer 
Jack Schulz 
John Phillips 
James Melady 
Frank Schwartz 
Chris W Albin 
Larry Svaton 
Chris Taylor 
Samuel Valenzuela 
Jon Stautberg 
Michael Young 
Neal Frank 
James Stevens 

Rick Sisk 
Rodger Grantham 

Hometown 
Fair Oaks  Tx 

Topeka KS 

Conifer CO 

Blue Springs MO 

Topeka KS 

Saint Jacob IL 

Bellevue NE 

New Berlin WI 

Tulsa OK 

Longview TX 

Monett MO 

Sealy, TX 

Jefferson TX 

Ann Arbor mi 

Maryland Heights MO 

Alvin TX 

Del Valle TX 

McKinney TX 

Sugarland TX 

Pagosa Springs CO 

Santa Fe NM 

Swansea IL 

Washington 

Springfield MO 

Make-Mod
Mazda 
BMW Z
Mazda 
Toyota 
Mazda 
Volkswa
Volkswa
Mazda 
Mazda 
Honda 
MG Mid
Honda 
MG MG
Mini Co
Volkswa
Mazda 
Ford Fie
Honda 
Mazda 
Ford Fie
Mazda 
Toyota 

1985 Po
Datsun 

Member_ID 
220134_3 
275882_1 
97968 
49716 
207384 
180832 
416957 
373965 
77882 
520499 
309043 
102149_1 
546272 
164153_1 
180831_1 
48539 
321393 
537954 
368811 
541317 
346073 
277737 

416882 
84284-1 

Region 
Almo 

KAN 

Colo 

KCR 

KAN 

SILR 

NEB 

Milw 

NEOK 

Hous 

OZMT 

Hous 

Tex 

DET 

SILR 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

Hous 

CDR 

RioG 

STL 

St. Louis 

OZMT 

Laps 
26 
26 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:20.896 
1:21.322 
1:25.803 
1:26.169 
1:22.795 
1:27.569 
1:27.740 
1:26.653 
1:28.284 
1:30.172 
1:30.555 
1:32.379 
1:32.802 
1:32.997 
1:28.329 
1:34.090 
1:37.018 
1:37.984 
1:40.755 
1:40.716 
1:28.841 
1:45.319 

Sponsor 
Reynolds Bros. Racing/Hoosier/

Jesse Prather Motorsports / Ho

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/1-800-FIG

TRD/Williams Racing Developm

MaxtonsFight.org/Jesse Prathe

AMT Racing Engines, Hoosier 

Hoosier, Hawk, Summit Racing 

Corrosion Control Resources, O

Mazdaspeed, Hoosier 

Racing2Remission, MSR Housto

Automotive Archeologists 

AACS, Appalachian Race Tire, M

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT en

Hoosier, Baylesss Racing Over 5

Santa Fe Pens and santafepens

Hoosier/TRD/PFM Racing/Ruth

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:20.896) for EP by Matt Reynolds. 
Winners total time 38:38.192 
Provisional Post 2:45 pm Official Post 3:15 pm 

Printed: 4/1/2019 12:03:33 AM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 
9.684 

Avg. Speed 
78.796 

Best Lap Tm 
1:20.896 

Best Speed 
80.103 

Best Lap by 
71 - Matt Reynolds 

Hoosier Racing Tire  SuperTour Gr Cty GP 

Group 4 EP,  FP,  HP,  GTL, B-Spec 

Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 13:59:48 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

3/31/2019 13:50 

     Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
             Green Country Grand Prix

AVRG Race Group/NEOK/OKLA/WICH Regions
                  Sanction # 19-ST-6145


